
  

Study Abroad – Experience Canada 2017 
SHU-UTS SILC Business School  
 
WEEK 1 

DATE Details 
 

Saturday, July 15
th

 Students Arrive at Laurentian University 

 

Sunday, July 16
th

 Welcome Breakfast 
Residence Orientation 

 

Monday, July 17
th

 Orientation and Campus Tour 

Activity:  City Tour and Shopping 

 

Tuesday, July 18
th

 Lecture:  What You Need to Know About Canada 

Workshop: Speaking:  In Canada eh…How to Talk to the Locals 

Lecture:  Corporate Social Responsibility 

Tour: Students will tour the athletic facilityand play sports 

 

Wednesday, July 19
th

 Lecture:  Doing Business in Canada 

Workshop: Research: How to Research Like a Librarian 

Activity:  Visit a Local Business 

 

Thursday, July 20
th

 Presentation:  Studying in Canada – Choosing the University that is Right for You 

Lecture:  Corporate Social Responsibility 

Activity:  Visit Science North 

Evening Activity:  Visit the Planetarium at Laurentian University 

  

Friday, July 21
st

 Activity:  Outdoor Adventure Tango Challenge Tower – Low Ropes 

Workshop:  Speaking:  Presentation Skills Part I 

Workshop:Introduction to Case Study Methods 

Evening Activity: Outdoor Campfire 

 

Saturday, July 22
nd

 Activity:  Mini-golf and pick your own vegetables 

 

WEEK 2 

DATE Details 
 

Sunday, July 23
rd

 FREE DAY 

 

Monday, July 24
th

 Workshop:  Canada’s First Nations 

Lecture: Corporate Social Responsibility 

Workshop:  Presentation Skills Part II 

Workshop:  Introduction to Case Study Methods Part II 

 

Tuesday, July  25
th

 Activity:  Outdoor Adventure Water Sports 

Workshop:  Time Management Skills 

Activity:  Wilderness Hike 

Evening Activity:  Movie Night at Silver City Cinemas 



  

 

Wednesday, July 26
th

 Lecture:  Guest Lecture from Laurentian University 

Workshop:  Group Work Skills 

Lecture:  Corporate Social Responsibility 

 

Thursday, July 27
th

 Activity:  Visit Dynamic Earth 

Lecture: Corporate Social Responsibility – Final Student Presentations 

  

Friday, July 28
th

 Activity:  Outdoor Adventure Tango Challenge – High Ropes 

Farewell Lunch and Presentations of Certificates from Laurentian University 

 

Saturday, July 29
th

 *Depart for Site Seeing Trip 
Sudbury - Ottawa 

  

Sunday, July 30
th

 Ottawa – Montreal 
 

 

Monday, July 31
st

 Montreal – Quebec City 

 

Tuesday,  August 1
st

 Quebec City – 1000 Islands Toronto 

Wednesday, August 2
nd

 Toronto – Niagara Falls – Toronto 
 

Thursday, August 3
rd

 Toronto City Tour 
 

Friday, August 4
th

 Toronto – Toronto Airport and Depart for Shanghai  
 

 *This includes two meals per day: lunch and dinner and travel to the airport for 
departure 

 
 
PROGRAM COSTS 
 
 
 
 

 
 

$3,700.00/person 
 
This includes: 

 accommodations  
 meals 
 university health insurance 
 activities 
 off-campus excursions 
 airport pick-up from the Sudbury airport 
 group site-seeing tour 

 
All associated fees and expenses are paid in full by the participants. 
 

 

Note:  This document may be subject to change without notice. 


